CHRISTOPHER NEWPORT UNIVERSITY’S

¢4 FERGUSON Lanoley <

C€Tlt€1’f01’ the Arts Federal Credit Union

2019-20 SUBSCRIPTION ORDER FORM

PRIORITY SEATING DEADLINE IS JUNE 14.
CONTACT INFORMATION

Name

20192000

Season Sponsor

Phone

Address

(ity State P

Email

Ferguson Center requires an email address to notify you of urgent messages, added events and
opportunities to purchase additional tickets before the general public. If you do not provide an
email, you may not receive urgent messages.

TYPE OF PATRON

CHECK ALL THAT APPLY
(1 New subscriber [ E-Club member (1 PIA member
[ Re-subscriber 1 (NU alumnus
[ CNU faculty/staff I Donor

SEATING PREFERENCE
HELP US MEET YOUR SEATING NEEDS

[ Closer to the stage but may be off to the side

[ Amore central location that may be farther back

[ Prefer balcony seating IF ORDER CANNOT
BE FILLED AS REQUESTED:

[ Please select the best available seats

(] Prefer aisle seating

1 Need wheelchair-accessible seating
] Contact me

(] Require special services; please call me

ORDER TOTALS

Order forms must be postmarked/received by June 14, 2019 to meet the priority seating deadline.

BROADWAY Series

BRAVO Series

FAMILY Series

DANCE Series

TRIBUTE Series

FLEX Series

Partner In the Arts Donation (See brochure for benefits)
Arts for All Ticket Donation (See brochure for details)
Processing Fee

GRAND TOTAL
PAYMENT

Personal checks, money orders and credit cards are accepted. Please do not mail cash. If you wish to sit
with friends, please mail separate orders in one envelope.

(] CHECKENCLOSED  [] CHARGE (We accept Mastercard, Visa, American Express and Discover.)
(redit Card #: Exp. Date:

o

12.00

PO S P R 7 N VS P S R

MONTH/YEAR
(W (Required): (ardholder’s Signature:

RETURN YOUR ORDER FORM ASAP!
SEATING BEGINS JUNE 17.

ORDERING IS EASY!

Select the series you wish to attend.
Indicate seating zone/desired price
and number of seats. Add valet parking
(if applicable) and enter this amount in
the grand total row.

Enter totals, including processing fee,
compute grand total and make sure payment
information is completed on this page.

Orders that don’t complete a full series will be
processed at full price when single tickets go
on sale. Orders with mathematical errors will

be charged the correct amount.

QUESTIONS?
CALL THE FERGUSON CENTER TICKET OFFICE
AND WE WILL BE HAPPY TO ASSIST YOU.
(757) 594-8752 OR 1-800-FERGTIX

SUBMITTING YOUR ORDER

1. Inperson: At the Ferguson Center
Ticket Office

2.Bymail:  Ferguson Center for the Arts
1 Avenue of the Arts
Newport News, VA 23606

FOR TICKET OFFICE USE ONLY:

RECEIVED BY:

+ TEAR OUT COMPLETE ORDER FORM HERE

CALLED BY:

SEATED BY:

DONATION:

Lasey | ALET
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The Lords of 52nd Street and Hollywood Nights: one price for all zones
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GRAND TIER

BROADWAY SERIES

Enjoy all four performances for one low price!

5 _ Kofseats at $280 total
m Bofseats at  $240  total

Mon. 1/27 at 7:30 p.m. Sun. 3/22 at7p.m. fofsals at S0  total
co"on \M i Casey Valet Parking TOTAL (520 per show)
asey Valet Parking per show
% P“HPI_E% The Carole King Musical
Thurs. 5/14 at 7:30 p.m. Wed. 6/3 at 7:30 p.m. BROADWAY SUBTOTAL
BROADWAY PLUS! Case
- Y
Add and enjoy the same greal seals! Tone3 # of seats Valet Subtotal
A Magical Cirque Christmas ~ Sat. 130  at 730pm. 965 $55 $45 $20
BROADWAY PLUS SUBTOTAL

BROADWAY SERIES GRAND TOTAL




— BRAVO SERIES

Enjoy all three performances for one low price!

At Home With Sir James Galway m #ofseats at $115 total

and Lady Jeanne Galway Thurs. 10/17 at 7:30 p.m.

#ofseats at $25  total
West-Eastern Divan Ensemble Sat.2/22at3 p.m.

Anderson & Roe Piano Duo Sat. 4/18.at 2 p.m. Casey Valet Parking TOTAL (320 per show)

Bravo series sponsored by: ” FERGUSON® BRAVO SERIES GRAND TOTAL

— DANCE SERIES

Enjoy all three performances for one low price!

Richmond Ballet: m fofseats at  $90 total

“Carmina Burana” Sat.10/5at 8 p.m.
#ofseats at $25 total
Alonzo King LINES Ballet Tues. T1/12 at 7:30 p.m.
FLEX AVE. Wed. 2/5at 730 pm. Casey Valet Parking TOTAL ($20 per show)
, £ RIVERSIDE DANCE SERIES GRAND TOTAL
Dance series sponsored hy: Performing Arts Medicine

— FAMILY SERIES

Enjoy all three performances for one low price!

Doktor Kahoom and m #ofseats at  $80 total

The Wheel of Science! Sun. 10/6 at 2 p.m.

#ofseats at $25 total
Popovich Comedy
Pet Theater Sun. 1/izat 2pm. Casey Valet Parking TOTAL ($20 per show)
“Charlotte’s Weh” Sun. 4/19at 3 p.m.

FAMILY SERIES GRAND TOTAL

— TRIBUTE SERIES

Enjoy all three performances for one low price!

The Lords of 52nd Street Sat. 2/1at 8 p.m. @ fofseats at  $100 total

The Ultimate Queen Celebration  Fri. 2/28 at 8 p.m. Casey Valet Parking TOTAL ($20 per show)

Hollywood Nights -
The Bob Seger Experience Sat.3/28 at 8 p.m. TRIBUTE SERIES GRAND TOTAL

.. . PRIORITY
Iribute series sponsored by: NVRE=DA=RINA=

Bravo, Dance and Family series prices apply to Zone 1 tickets.



— FLEX SERIES

Pick four and save! Subscribe
by Fune 14 to receive a 15 percent discount!

Circle four or more performances below.

George Thorogood
and The Destroyers

Richmond Ballet:
“Carmina Burana”

Doktor Kaboom and
The Wheel of Science!

At Home With Sir James Galway

and Lady Jeanne Galway
Jeanne Robertson

Alonzo King LINES Ballet

Dave Koz & Friends Christmas
Chris Tomlin Christmas™
Popovich Comedy Pet Theater
The Lords of 52nd Street

FLEX AVE.

“Menopause The Musical”*
West-Eastern Divan Ensemble
“Million Dollar Quartet”*

The Ultimate
Queen Celebration

Hollywood Nights -
The Bob Seger Experience

Colin Mochrie and
Brad Sherwood

Clay Jenkinson
as Thomas Jefferson
Anderson & Roe Piano Duo

“Charlotte’s Web”

The Bachelor Live™

Thurs.

Sat.

Sun.

Thurs.

Fri.

Tues.

Sat.

Sun.

Sun.

Sat.

Wed.

Sat.

Sat.

Wed.

Fri.

Sat.

Thurs.

Sat.

Sat.

Sun.

Fri.
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10/6

10/17

10/18
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12/1

12/8

m
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3/28
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7:30 p.m.

8 p.m.

2p.m.

7:30 p.m.

8 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

8p.m.

7:30 p.m.

2p.m.

8 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

Ip.m.

7:30 p.m.

8 p.m.

8 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

8 p.m.

2p.m.

3p.m.

7:30 p.m.

$59.50

$36.55

$3315

$62.90

$36.55

$36.55

$69.70

$96

$3315

§34

$36.5

$48.50

$41.65

$62.50

$99

§34

$45.05

51

$3740

$3315

$132.50

$47.60

$5015

$32.30

$61.20

§75

$38.50

$52.50

$55.25

$36.5

$42.50

$62.50

Zone3

$39.10

$3740

$28.05

$52.70

§55

$28.50

$42.50

$46.75

$29.75

$34

$52.50

$32.30

$28.05

$44.20

§45

$38.25

$25.50

$42.50

$26.35

$32.30

§26

$29.75

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

Casey
Valet

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

§20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

§20

$20

FLEX SERIES GRAND TOTAL

Subtotal

All discounts are preconfigured.

*Discounts not available on these shows.




